
 
 

Contact Information 
 

Pastor Father Robert 
Johnson 

Pastor@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Deacon Tom Fogle Foglet@clergy.ptdiocese.org 

Deacon James Murray Murrayj@clergy.ptdiocese.org 

Deacon Miguel Nolla Nollam@clergy.ptdiocese.org 

Deacon William Schaal Schaalw@clergy.ptdiocese.org 

Admin Karen Booth Admin@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Bookkeeper Ross Maple Bookkeeper@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Catechesis of the 
Good Shepherd 

Rebecca Coley cgs@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Community 
Catechesis 

Sue Marco Marcos@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Director of 
Religious Education 

Evelyn Salinas DRE@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Faith Life Michele McCormick Faithlife@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Facility Manager Ralph Smitha Facilities@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Music Director Sarah Dieterich Musicdirector@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Secretary Eugenia Seeman (AO) Secretary@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Youth Ministry    Krista Pearce Youth@cor.ptdiocese.org 

Bulletin Input    Bulletin@cor.ptdiocese.org 
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